Monitorler

TGN

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

29

27

Uriin

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Dell

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Philips

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

189,00
usb

249,00
usb

289,00
usb

.500,00

TL

999,00

TL

259,00
usb

289,00
usb

325,00
usb

329,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb



Ty

TUF GAMING

27

29.

27

27

27

27

27

28

28

27

27

27

34

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ

HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT
RAPID

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

19.

399,00
usb

417,00
usb

450,00
usb

460,00
usb

489,00
usb

499,00
usb

519,00
usb

999,00
TL

559,00
usb

599,00
usb

629,00
usb

699,00
usb

759,00
usb

760,00
usb



27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus 0 799,00
HDMI DP TYPE-C usb

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB- Asus 0 819,00
C usb




